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Direction
Pc1223-Vital Apoquindo / esq. Lucaro — Pj1670-Río Clar-
illo / esq. Río Trancura

91 stops

Open route schedule

Pc1223-Vital Apoquindo / esq. Lucaro

Pc476-Vital Apoquindo / esq. Av. Paul Harris

Pc1093-Vital Apoquindo / esq. Marisol

Pc477-Parada 2 / Hospital Dipreca

Pc478-La Quebrada / esq. La Escuela

Pc541-La Quebrada / esq. Av. Paul Harris

Pc1030-Av. Cristóbal Colón / esq. Diaguitas

Pc542-Parada 2 / Parque Gandarillas

Pc543-Av. Cristóbal Colón / esq. Visviri

Pc544-Av. Cristóbal Colón / esq. Río Guadiana

Pc545-Av. Cristóbal Colón / esq. Imperial

Pc546-Av. Cristóbal Colón / esq. Guernica

Pc547-Parada 4 / Rotonda Atenas

Pc548-Av. Cristóbal Colón / esq. Piacenza

Pc549-Av. Cristóbal Colón / esq. H. de Magallanes

Pc550-Av. Cristóbal Colón / esq. Av. Manquehue-Sur

Pc551-Av. Cristóbal Colón / esq. Domingo Bondi

Pc552-Av. Cristóbal Colón / esq. Sebastián Elcano

Pc553-Av. Cristóbal Colón / esq. Martín A. Pinzón

Pc554-Av. Cristóbal Colón / esq. Av. A. Vespucio-Sur

Pc699-Av. Cristóbal Colón / esq. Alicante

Route schedule
Pc1223-Vital Apoquindo / esq. Lucaro — Pj1670-Río Clar-
illo / esq. Río Trancura

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: Pc1223-Vital Apoquindo / esq. Lucaro

Stops: 91

Trip Duration: 1 hour 19 min
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Pc555-Av. Cristóbal Colón / esq. Málaga

Pc556-Av. Cristóbal Colón / esq. Alcántara

Pc557-Parada 4 / (M) Cristóbal Colón

Pc391-Avenida Tobalaba / esq. Martín de Zamora

Pc392-Avenida Tobalaba / esq. Carmen Sylva

Pc394-Avenida Tobalaba / esq. Avenida El Bosque

Pc1016-Parada 3 / (M) Tobalaba

Pc187-Parada 2 / Hospital Metropolitano

Pc188-Parada 6 / (M) Los Leones

Pc189-Parada 8 / (M) Pedro de Valdivia

Pc191-Parada 2 / Biblioteca de Providencia

Pc192-Parada 2 / (M) Manuel Montt

Pc193-Parada 2 / Torres de Tajamar

Pc194-Parada 2 / (M) Salvador

Pc195-Parada 2 / Parque Balmaceda

Pc196-Parada 2 / Museo de Los Tajamares

Pa343-Parada 10 / Plaza Italia

Pa41-Parada 6 / (M) Universidad Católica

Pa344-Parada 12 / (M) Santa Lucía

Pa345-Parada 4 / (M) Universidad de Chile

Pa184-Parada 4 / (M) La Moneda

Pa346-Parada 10 / (M) La Moneda

Pa347-Parada 1 / (M) Los Héroes

Pa348-Parada 6 / (M) República

Pa349-Parada 4 / (M) Unión Latinoamericana

Pi403-Parada 8 / (M) Estación Central

Pi404-Parada 4 / (M) Universidad de Santiago

Pi405-Parada 2 / (M) San Alberto Hurtado



Pi471-Parada 4 / Concón

Pi406-Parada 4 / (M) Ecuador

Pj165-Parada 6 / (M) Las Rejas

Pj215-Avenida Ecuador / esq. Isla Decepción

Pj1041-Isla Decepción / esq. Pedro De Córdova

Pj1042-Isla Decepción / esq. Avenida Dorsal

Pj880-Avenida Dorsal / esq. Santa Marta

Pj882-Avenida Dorsal / esq. Pardo Villalón

Pj883-Avenida Dorsal / esq. Claudio Zúñiga

Pj884-Parada 6 / (M) Neptuno

Pj862-Neptuno / esq. Territorio Antártico

Pj1586-Parada 10 / (M) San Pablo

Pj559-Neptuno / esq. Yolanda

Pj560-Neptuno / esq. Los Copihues

Pj561-Neptuno / esq. Av. San Francisco

Pj667-Av. San Francisco / esq. Los Pinos

Pj668-Av. San Francisco / esq. Las Violetas

Pj669-Av. San Francisco / esq. Raúl Silva H.

Pj670-Av. San Francisco / esq. Los Plátanos

Pj671-Av. San Francisco / esq. Mons. H. Campillo

Pj672-Av. San Francisco / esq. Estados Unidos

Pj673-Av. San Francisco / esq. Av. Teniente Cruz

Pj674-Av. San Francisco / esq. Cnel. Luis Caamaño

Pj675-Av. San Francisco / esq. Pillan

Pj676-Av. San Francisco / esq. Gorbea

Pj677-Parada 4 / Plaza de Pudahuel

Pj322-Avenida La Estrella / esq. La Espuela

Pj323-Avenida La Estrella / esq. Av. San Daniel

Pj1070-Avenida San Daniel / esq. Taltal



Pj1071-Avenida San Daniel / esq. Av. Santa Victoria

Pj1072-Avenida San Daniel / esq. Federico Errázuriz

Pj1073-Avenida San Daniel / esq. Serrano

Pj419-Avenida San Daniel / esq. Psje. San Daniel

Pj420-Avenida San Daniel / esq. El Tranque

Pj421-El Tranque / esq. Santa Marta

Pj422-El Tranque / esq. Santa Mariana

Pj423-El Tranque / esq. María Angélica

Pj1814-Cerro San Cristóbal / esq. Av. J. Guzmán Riesco

Pj681-Av.J.M.Guzmán Riesco / esq. Iorana

Pj1798-Rio Refugio / esq. Salar Surire

Pj1800-Salar Ascotán / esq. Río Clarillo

Pj1670-Río Clarillo / esq. Río Trancura



Direction
Pj1797-Río Clarillo / esq. Río Trancura — Pc667-Vital 
Apoquindo / esq. Av. Francisco Bilbao

97 stops

Open route schedule

Pj1797-Río Clarillo / esq. Río Trancura

Pj1055-Río Clarillo / esq. Salar de Ascotán

Pj1796-Salar de Surire / esq. Río Refugio

Pj1799-Rio Refugio / esq. Av. J. Guzmán Riesco

Pj638-Av.J.M.Guzmán Riesco / esq. Iorana

Pj639-Av.J.M.Guzmán Riesco / esq. María Angélica

Pj376-El Tranque / esq. Cerro Negro

Pj377-El Tranque / esq. María Angélica

Pj378-El Tranque / esq. Santa Mariana

Pj379-El Tranque / esq. Santa Marta

Pj380-El Tranque / esq. Av. San Daniel

Pj381-Avenida San Daniel / esq. Bravo Luco

Pj383-El Carmen / esq. Serrano

Pj384-Avenida San Daniel / esq. Rupanco

Pj385-Avenida San Daniel / esq. Federico Errázuriz

Pj386-Avenida San Daniel / esq. Av. Santa Victoria

Pj387-Avenida San Daniel / esq. Jazmín

Pj388-Avenida San Daniel / esq. Palena

Pj366-Avenida La Estrella / esq. El Anillo

Pj367-Parada 1 / Plaza de Pudahuel

Pj644-Av. San Francisco / esq. El Anillo

Pj645-Av. San Francisco / esq. San Andrés

Pj646-Av. San Francisco / esq. Cnel. Luis Caamaño

Pj1725-Av. San Francisco / esq. Av. Teniente Cruz

Route schedule
Pj1797-Río Clarillo / esq. Río Trancura — Pc667-Vital 
Apoquindo / esq. Av. Francisco Bilbao

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: Pj1797-Río Clarillo / esq. Río Trancura

Stops: 97

Trip Duration: 1 hour 24 min
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Pj647-Av. San Francisco / esq. Estados Unidos

Pj648-Av. San Francisco / esq. Los Maitenes

Pj649-Av. San Francisco / esq. Los Plátanos

Pj650-Av. San Francisco / esq. Avenida Las Torres

Pj651-Av. San Francisco / esq. Las Violetas

Pj652-Av. San Francisco / esq. Las Margaritas

Pj653-Av. San Francisco / esq. Neptuno

Pj616-Neptuno / esq. Los Copihues

Pj617-Neptuno / esq. Santa Luisa

Pj1552-Parada 2 / (M) San Pablo

Pj1573-Parada 8 / (M) San Pablo

Pj620-Neptuno / esq. Territorio Antártico

Pj686-Parada 3 / (M) Neptuno

Pj908-Avenida Dorsal / esq. Min Gana

Pj909-Avenida Dorsal / esq. Hiram

Pj1038-Avenida Dorsal / esq. Isla Decepción

Pj1039-Isla Decepción / esq. Pedro De Córdova

Pj1040-Isla Decepción / esq. Obispo Rodríguez

Pi758-Isla Decepción / esq. Av. Gral. O. Bonilla

Pi400-Parada 3 / (M) Las Rejas

Pi457-Parada 3 / (M) Ecuador

Pi339-Parada 3 / Concón

Pi401-Parada 4 / (M) San Alberto Hurtado

Pi341-Parada 1 / (M) Universidad de Santiago

Pi1813-Parada 7 / (M) Estación Central

Pa657-Parada 5 / (M) Unión Latinoamericana

Pa369-Parada 5 / (M) República

Pa370-Parada 9 / (M) Los Héroes

Pa338-Parada 6 / (M) La Moneda



Pa339-Parada 5 / (M) Universidad de Chile

Pa340-Parada 9 / (M) Santa Lucía

Pa341-Parada 3 / (M) Universidad Católica

Pa383-Parada 5 / Plaza Italia

Pc147-Parada 1 / Museo de Los Tajamares

Pc148-Parada 1 / Parque Balmaceda

Pc149-Parada 1 / (M) Salvador

Pc150-Parada 1 / Torres de Tajamar

Pc151-Parada 1 / (M) Manuel Montt

PC2-Parada 7 / (M) Pedro de Valdivia

Pc152-Parada 3 / Guardia Vieja

Pc153-Parada 3 / (M) Los Leones

Pc154-Parada 5 / (M) Los Leones

Pc738-Parada 4 / (M) Tobalaba

Pc379-Avenida Tobalaba / esq. Avenida El Bosque

Pc380-Avenida Tobalaba / esq. Carmen Sylva

Pc510-Parada 3 / (M) Cristóbal Colón

Pc511-Av. Cristóbal Colón / esq. Marco Polo

Pc512-Av. Cristóbal Colón / esq. Alcántara

Pc513-Av. Cristóbal Colón / esq. Málaga

Pc514-Av. Cristóbal Colón / esq. Flandes

Pc515-Av. Cristóbal Colón / esq. Av. A. Vespucio-Sur

Pc516-Av. Cristóbal Colón / esq. Félix de Amesti

Pc517-Av. Cristóbal Colón / esq. Luis Zegers

Pc518-Av. Cristóbal Colón / esq. Domingo Bondi

Pc519-Av. Cristóbal Colón / esq. Av. Manquehue-Sur

Pc520-Av. Cristóbal Colón / esq. H. de Magallanes

Pc521-Av. Cristóbal Colón / esq. Piacenza



Pc522-Av. Cristóbal Colón / esq. Robinson Crusoe

Pc1124-Parada 5 / Rotonda Atenas

Pc1109-Parada 3 / Rotonda Atenas

Pc523-Av. Cristóbal Colón / esq. Guernica

Pc524-Av. Cristóbal Colón / esq. Tordesillas

Pc525-Av. Cristóbal Colón / esq. Toconao

Pc526-Av. Cristóbal Colón / esq. Alhué

Pc527-Av. Cristóbal Colón / esq. Ayquina

Pc528-Parada 1 / Parque Gandarillas

Pc1143-Av. Cristóbal Colón / esq. Los Vilos

Pc529-Av. Cristóbal Colón / esq. Av. Paul Harris

Pc307-Parada 3 / Hospital Dipreca

Pc308-Vital Apoquindo / esq. Marisol

Pc452-Vital Apoquindo / esq. Alejandro Fleming

Pc666-Vital Apoquindo / esq. Vía Láctea

Pc667-Vital Apoquindo / esq. Av. Francisco Bilbao

541n Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Santiago

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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